LANDGASTHOF

WEIN

WINE

VINO
VIN



OFFENE SCHAUMWEINE

INTERNATIONAL

VILLA CONCHI BRUT SELECCION CAVA

Spanien | Cava | Villa Conchi

PROSECCO CASA CANEVEL
Italien | Venetien | Casa Canevel

CHANDON GLOBAL GARDEN SPRITZ

Argentinien | Mendoza | Bodega Chandon

PROSECCO ROSE CANEVEL
Italien | Venetien | Casa Canevel

FERRARI PERLE ROSE BRUT
Italien | Trento | Ferrari

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
Frankreich | Champagne | Perrier Jouét

9.5 1 66
111 75
11.5 179
121 82
14 1 95
16 1 119



OFFENE WEISSWEINE

SCHWEIZ
MULLER THURGAU AOC 7 49
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au
RAUSCHLING STAFA 8 1 56
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au
CUVEE LANDGASTHOF 9 65
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au
RIESLING SYLVANER MALANS AOC .5 66
Schweiz | Graubiinden | Cotinelli Weinbau
PETITE ARVINE, LES PYRAMIDES 11 76
Schweiz | Wallis | Adrian Mathier
INTERNATIONAL
PINOT GRIGIO LAGEDER DOC 7 45
Italien | Sudtirol | Alois Lageder
PAZO SENORANS BLANCO .5 49
Spanien | Rias Baixas | Pazo Senorans

10 72

CHABLIS BOISSONNEUSE

Frankreich | Bourgogne | Domaine Julien Brocard



OFFENE ROSEWEINE

SCHWEIZ

ROSE ZURICHSEE AOC
Schweiz | Ziirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

INTERNATIONAL

WHISPERING ANGEL
Frankreich | Provence | Chateau d'Esclans

OFFENE ROTWEINE

SCHWEIZ

111 79

MALANSER PINOT NOIR AOC
Schweiz | Graubinden | Von Salis AG

BLAUBURGUNDER AOC ZURICHSEE

Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

INTERNATIONAL

LIRAC AOC

Frankreich | Rohne | Domaine des Péeres de l'Eglise

BOTROSECCO

Italien | Toskana | Le Mortelle

MAURO

Spanien | Tudela de Duero | Castilla y Leon Mariano Garcia

IL PINO DI BISERNO 2019
Italien | Toskana | Tenuta di Biserno

12 | 84

14.5 1 99



FLASCHENWEINE SCHAUM

INTERNATIONAL

VILLA CONCHI BRUT SELECCION CAVA

Spanien | Cava | Villa Conchi

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BLANC DE BLANC

Frankreich | Bourgogne | Domaine Laurent Perrachon & Fils

MOSCATO D ASTI DOCG VILLADORIA
Italien | Piemont | Villadoria

PROSECCO CASA CANEVEL
Italien | Venetien | Casa Canevel

CHANDON GLOBAL GARDEN SPRITZ
Argentinien | Mendoza | Bodega Chandon

PROSECCO ROSE CANEVEL
Italien | Venetien | Casa Canevel

FERRARI PERLE ROSE BRUT
Italien | Trento | Ferrari

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
Frankreich | Champagne | Perrier Jouét

Magnum

Magnum

Doppelmagnum

PERRIER JOUET BLANC DE BLANCS
Frankreich | Champagne | Perrier Jouét

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

Frankreich | Champagne | Laurent-Perrier

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

Frankreich | Champagne | Ruinart

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE

Frankreich | Champagne | Perrier Jouét

DOM PERIGNON MILLESIME BLANC
Frankreich | Champagne | Dom Pérignon

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

Magnum

66
130

72

75

75

79

82

95

119
235
480

153
320

159
345

179
380

245

329
699



FLASCHENWEINE WEISS

SCHWEIZ

RIESLING SYLVANER 50CL
Schweiz | Zirich | Brandli

CHATEAU PICTET-LULLIN
Schweiz | Waadt | Charles Rolaz

MULLER THURGAU AOC
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

PINOT GRIS AOC ZURICHSEE
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

KERNER DREISTAND
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

RAUSCHLING STAFA
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

SEYVAL BLANC AOC
Schweiz | Ziirich | Irsslinger vom Ziirichsee

HEIDA AOC

Schweiz | Wallis | Maurice Gay

SOUVIGNIER GRIS

Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

DEZALEY "LES EGRALETS"
Schweiz | Waadt | Obrist AOC
LEUTSCHNER SAUVIGNON BLANC

Schweiz | Schwyz | Kimin Weinbau

SCHEUREBE AOC
Schweiz | Zirich | Irsslinger vom Ziirichsee

CUVEE LANDGASTHOF

Schweiz | Ziirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

RIESLING SYLVANER MALANS AOC

Schweiz | Graublinden | Cottinelli Weinbau

PETITE ARVINE LES PYRAMIDES
Schweiz | Wallis | Adrian Mathier

BIANCO ROVERE DOC TICINO 2022

Schweiz | Tessin | Guido Brivio Magnum 2021

MAIENFELDER CHARDONNAY AOC 2021
Schweiz | Graubiinden | Markus Stager

34.

1

36

49

52

56

56

56

56

56

62

61

64

65

66

76

88
79

89



FLASCHENWEINE WEISS

ITALIEN

PINOT GRIGIO LAGEDER
Italien | Sudtirol | Alois Lageder

LANGHE ARNEIS DOC

Italien | Piemont | Prunotto

POGGIO ALLE GAZZE 2021
Italien | Toskana | Tenuta dell'Ornellaia

LOWENGANG CHARDONNAY 2020
Italien | Stdtirol | Alois Lageder

47

49

99
Magnum 2019 | 220

112
Magnum 2019 | 230

FRANKREICH

LE CYGNE DE CHATEAU FONREAD 65
Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Fonréaud

CHABLIS LA BOISSONNEUSE 72
Frankreich | Bourgogne | Julien Brocard

GIVRY BLANC AC 72
Frankreich | Bourgogne | Remoissenet Pére & Fils

POUIILY FUME DE LADOUCETTE AC 717
Frankreich | Loire | De Ladoucette au Chateau du Nozet

SANCERRE CHENE MANCHAND AC 2020 89
Frankreich | Loire I S. Fargette & G. Guillerault

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET AC 2021 180
Frankreich | Bourgogne | Arnaud Baillot

SPANIEN

BASA BLANCO 42
Spanien | Rueda | Telmo Rodriguez

PAZO SENORANS 49

Spanien | Rias Baixas | Pazo Seforans



FLASCHENWEINE WEISS

OSTERREICH

GRUNER VELTLINER LANGENLOIS
Osterreich | Kamptal | Schloss Gobelsburg

RIESLING SMARAGD 1000-EIMERBERG 2018
Osterreich | Wachau | Franz Josef Gritsch

DEUTSCHLAND

56

SCHIEFERTERRASSEN RIESLING

Deutschland | Mosel | Heymann-Léwenstein

RIESLING GOLDENES LOCH 2019
Deutschland | Neuweier | Robert Schatzle

FLASCHENWEINE ROSE

SCHWEIZ & INTERNATIONAL

68

ROSE ZURICHSEE AOC
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

LE ROSE

Frankreich | Gascogne | Domaine de Gensac

MIRAVAL

Frankreich | Provence | Jolie - Pitt & Perin

DOMAINE OTT AOC
Frankreich | Provence | Domaine Ott

WHISPERING ANGEL

Frankreich | Provence | Chateau d'Esclans

49

52

66

73

Magnum | 149

79
Magnum | 165

Doppelmagnum | 340
Methusalem | 690
Salmanazar | 1090



FLASCHENWEINE ROT

SCHWEIZ

BLAUBURGUNDER AUSLESE 50CL
Schweiz | Zirich | Brandli

MALANSER PINOT NOIR AOC
Schweiz | Graubiinden | Von Salis AG

LEUTSCHNER SPATLESE CLEVNER

Schweiz | Schwyz | Kimin Weinbau

BLAUBURGUNDER AOC ZURICHSEE
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

CLOS DES CORBASSIERES GAMAY
Schweiz | Wallis | Domaine Cornulus

HUMAGNE ROUGE
Schweiz | Wallis | Familie Boven

TRIO CLASSICO
Schweiz | Ostschweiz | Kimin Weinbau

FLASCHER PINOT NOIR

Schweiz | Graubiinden | Christian Hermann

ULTIMA GOCCIA DOC
Schweiz | Tessin | Chiodi Ascona SA

MALANSER MERLOT
Schweiz | Graubiinden | Fromm

M MERLOT 2019
Schweiz | Zirich | Staatskellerei Ziirich

PINOTAGE DREISTAND
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

ZWEIGELT MERLOT BB DREISTAND 2020
Schweiz | Zirich | Dreistand Halbinsel Au

INTUS PINOT NOIR FLASCH AOC 2017
Schweiz | Graubiinden | Weingut Marugg

37.5

54

56

58

59

63

72

75

75

Magnum | 160

89

89

92

98

149
Magnum | 310



FLASCHENWEINE ROT

ITALIEN

TERRE RARE CARIGNANO DEL SULCIS DOC 49
Italien | Sardinien | Sella & Mosca

BOTROSECCO 54
Italien | Toskana | Le Mortelle Magnum | 112

Doppelmagnum | 235

GHIAIA NERA ETNA DOC 57
Italien | Sizilien | Tenuta Tascante

TORCICODA SALENTO IGT 68
Italien | Apulien | Tormaresca

ENEO IGT
Italien | Toskana | Montepeloso

79
Magnum | 164

LUNGARNDO 73
Italien | Toskana | Fattoria di Calappiano

BAROLO RISERVA DOCG 75

Italien | Piemont | Beni di Batasiolo

CUMARDO 76
Italien | Marche | Umani Ronchi Magnum | 152

Doppelmagnum | 310
COLLAZZI IGT 89
Italien | Toskana | Collazzi Magnum | 182

Doppelmagnum | 372
NUMERO UNO 2019 89

Italien | Lombardei | Terraze Retiche di Sondrio

IL PINO DI BISERNO 2021 99
Italien | Toskana | Tenuta di Biserno Magnum 2019 | 209
Doppelmagnum 2019 | 429

POGGIO DE COLLI IGT 2019 99
Italien | Toskana | Piaggia Magnum 2019 | 209
POGGIO ALLE NANE 2020 129

Italien | Toskana | Le Mortelle

BAROLO DOCG PARUSSI 2017 145
Italien | Piemont | Massolino

TIGNANELLO 2019 179
Italien | Toskana | Antinori Magnum 2019 | 370



FLASCHENWEINE ROT

ITALIEN

FERRO IGT 2016 182

Italien | Toskana | Collazzi

SASSICAIA DOC 2019 290

Italien | Toskana | Tenuta San Guido

BISERNO 2019 2929

Italien | Toskana | Tenuta di Biserno Magnum 2020 | 520

ORNELLAIA BOLGHERI DOC SUPERIORE 2017 340

Italien | Toskana | Ornellaia Doppelmagnum 2015 [ 1890

FRATINI BOLGHERI SUPERIORE 2017 360

Italien | Toskana | Tenuta Hortense Magnum 2017 1 750

MATRAROCCHIO 2011 | 810

Italien | Tenuta Guado al Tasso | Antinori | Maremma 2015 1 820
2016 1 790

MASSETO 20171 1370

Italien | Castagneto Carducci

LODOVICO IGT 2016 690

[talien | Toskana | Tenuta di Biserno Doppelmagnum 2017 | 2790

OSTERREICH

ZWEIGELT GOBELSBURG 45

Osterreich | Kemptal | Schloss Gobelsburg

ZWEIGELT BURGENLAND 52

Osterreich | Burgenland | Weingut Heinrich

ZWEIGELT UNPLUGGED 59

Osterreich | Burgenland | Hannes Reeh

SCHWARZ ROT 2019 109

Osterreich | Burgenland | Johann Schwarz Magnum 2019 | 225



FLASCHENWEINE ROT

FRANKREICH

LIRAC AOC 49

Frankreich | Rhone | Domaine des Péres de l'Eglise

TERRE A TERRE ROUGE 59
Frankreich | Gers | Domaine de Gensac

BOURGOGNE RENOMEE 66
Frankreich | Bourgogne | Remoissenet Pére & Fils

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE 88
Frankreich | Cotes du Rhéone | Chateau de Ferrand

CASTALIDES ICONE 2018 92
Frankreich | Languedoc | Domaine La Grange Magnum 2017 | 186
CHATEAU DE CHAMBRUN 95

Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau de Chambrun

CHATEAU FAUGERES 2019 98
Frankreich | St. Emillion | Chateau Faugeres Magnum 2019 1 210
CHATEAU SANSONNET 2018 99

Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Sansonnet

CHATEAU SAINT PIERRE 2015 142
Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Saint-Pierre Magnum 2015 1 290
GEVREY CHAMBERTIN AC 2020 149

Frankreich | Bourgogne | Domaine Jean-Louis Trapet

CHATEAU FEYTIT-CLINET 2017 149

Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Feytit-Clinet

CHATEAU PONTET-CANET AOC 2011 209
Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Pontet Canet

CHATEAU LYNCH BAGES AOC 2018 229
Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Lynch Bages Magnum 2018 | 470
CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC 2018 1190

Frankreich | Bordeaux | Chateau Cheval Blanc



FLASCHENWEINE ROT

SPANIEN
FIGUERO 4 49
Spanien | Castilla y Leon | Garcia Figuero
8 VENTS 59
Spanien | Mallorca | Atlan & Artisan
SON P 63
Spanien | Mallorca | Es Fangar
RODA 71
Spanien | Rioja Alta | Bodegas Roda
ELEMENTS 82
Spanien | Mallorca | Es Fangar Magnum | 169
MAURO TINTO COSECHA 84
Spanien | Tudela de Duero | Bodegas Mauro Magnum 1170
Doppelmagnum | 350
Methusalem 6L 1 710
AALTO 92
Spanien | Ribera del Duero | Bodegas Aalto Magnum | 190
Doppelmagnum | 400
Jeroboam 51 1 680
HACIENDA MONASTERIO DO 2020 99
Spanien | Ribera del Duero | Castillo y Leon Magnum 2018 | 210
Doppelmagnum 2019 | 430
Methusalem 61 2021 | 890
ALION 2019 149
Spanien | Ribera del Duero | Bodegas Alion-Vega Sicilia
FLOR DE PINGUS 2019 189
Spanien | Ribera del Duero | Dominio de Pingus
VEGA SICILIA VALBUENO 5* 2017 248
Spanien | Ribera del Duero DO | Bodegas Vega Sicilia
REST DER WELT
MALBEC VINA UNICA 59
Argentinien | Mendoza | Finca Ambrosia
FUSION V 2019 109

Sidafrika | Stellenbosch | De Toren

Alle Preise in CHF inkl. MwSt



RARITATWEINE

FLASCHENWEINE ROT
FRANKREICH

CHATEAU LE MAYNE,1985 95
Frankreich | Calvisi

RESERVE DES BARONS, J.CALVET, 1986 89
Frankreich | Bordeaux Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon

CHATEAU LA FLEUR OLIVIER,1988 127

Frankreich | Pierre Baudiniére | Cru Bourgeois | Haut-Médocl

CHATEAU CHARMAIL, HAUT-MEDO,1990 169

Cabernet Sauvignon - Cabernet Franc - Merlot

CHATEAU HAUT BRETON,1985 172
Frankreich | Larigaudiere | Margaux

ALTER EGO ,2014 230
Frankreich | Chateau Palmer | Margaux-Médoc

CHATEAU PALMER,2015 710
Frankreich | Grand Cru Classé | Margaux-Médoc

CHATEAU LEOVILLE,1964 620

Frankreich | Las Cases | Saint Julien-Médoc

CHATEAU DUCRU-BEAUCAILLOU,2013 430
Frankreich | J-E.Borie | Grand Cru Classé | Saint Julien

CHATEAU DE SALES,1986 127

Frankreich | A.de Laage | Pomerol

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD,1978 920
Frankreich | Baronne Philippe de Rothschild | Grand Cru Classé | Pauillac

CHATEAU MOUTON ROTHSCHILD,2005 1690
Frankreich | Baronne Philippe de Rothschild | Grand Cru Classé | Pauillac

CHATEAU LATOUR,2005 1620
Frankreich | Premier Grand Cru Classé | Pauillac

ALLE PREISE IN CHF INKL. MWST



